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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 M SULAIKHA 
PARVEEN

MUBARAK J (FTHR) ARAMAM, Kuttichira, 
Kilikolloor, 

Kallumthazham, 
691004, Eravipuram

  

2 16/01/2026 Nona R Riyas (FTHR) thekkeparambazhikom, 
koottikkada, mayyanad, 

koottikkada, 691020, 
kollam

  

3 16/01/2026 Nisha. K. S K Kunjyyappan (FTHR) Nidhin Nivas, Thittayil 
Padinjattathil, 

Mundakkal, Mundakkal, 
Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

4 16/01/2026 ANASWARA 
SATHEESH 

Satheesh M (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, K P 
Nagar 128, Kilikolloor, 

Kallumthazham, 
691004, Eravipuram

  

5 16/01/2026 ASSIMKHAN H ALIKUNJU HANEEFA 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
KOLLURVILA 
NAGAR 124, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUZAMMIL N 

NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) THOPPIL VEEDU, P R 
A, POLAYATHODE, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

7 16/01/2026 P JAYAKUMAR PUSHKARAN ASAN 
(FTHR)

KOYIPURATHU 
KRISHNAVILASAM, 
AMRUTHAKULAM, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

8 16/01/2026 JANNATHU REHIMA HASSAIN S (HSBN) KADAYAZHIKAM, 
SANTHI NAGAR 117, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

9 16/01/2026 REHAN AZEEM AZEEM FASUL HACK 
(FTHR)

35/1850, Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 

Eravipuram, 691011, 
Eravipuram

  

10 16/01/2026 SHAMEENA K KHALID KUTTY M 
(HSBN)

11/586, SHAN 
MANZIL, NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

KOLLAM

  

11 16/01/2026 KHALIDKUTTY M MUHAMMAD KUNJU 
(FTHR)

11/586, SHAN 
MANZIL, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

12 16/01/2026 GOKUL B BINDHU C (MTHR) PANAVILA VEEDU, 
parakulam, 

THAZHUTHAL, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

13 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL SHIYAS (FTHR) BAZIL MANZIL, ZAM 
ZAM NAGAR 60, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

14 16/01/2026 SHYMA K SHAMNAD (HSBN) 11/586, SHAN 
MANZIL, NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION, 
MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

15 16/01/2026 ALFIYA N SHAJAHAN (HSBN) 04/47 SHAJI MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

16 16/01/2026 SHOFITHA K NAZIMUDEEN (HSBN) PANDHAPLAVILA 
VEEDU, AYATHIL 

NAGAR 50, KOLLAM, 
AYATHIL P O, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

17 16/01/2026 Jesna S Sajitha (MTHR) Afsal Manzil, Crescent 
Nagar 112, Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

18 16/01/2026 Jisha Joseph Hilton Louis (HSBN) Jiji House, National 
Nagar-13, Polayathode, 
Pattathanam, 691021, 

Kollam

  

19 16/01/2026 Nafeezathul Hanna Rani Shamjad (MTHR) Rani Mahal, New Nagar 
143, Vadakkevila, 
Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

20 16/01/2026 NAVAS S SHANAVAS  (FTHR) navas manzil, mylapoor, 
thazhuthala, 

umayanalloor, 691589, 
kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

21 16/01/2026 SULFATH HASHIM (HSBN) THAVALANTAZHIKAM, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

22 16/01/2026 ALICE REENA 
CHERIYAN 

CHERIYAN JACOB 
(HSBN)

43, WALEL, 
PATTATHANAM 

NAGAR, 
PATTATHANAM P O, 

691021, KOLLAM

  

23 16/01/2026 Subair A ABOOBAKER KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

NADUVILAKKARA 
CHERI, MAYYANAD, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

24 16/01/2026 AZIYA N NAVAB (FTHR) VAZHAVILA VEEDU, 
THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

25 16/01/2026 VIJI HENRY HENRY (HSBN) KURUSHUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELANKANNI 
NAGAR 99, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

26 16/01/2026 ANSALNA M MUHAMED ANSARI 
T (FTHR)

ANSARI MANZIL, 
THEJAS NAGAR 38, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

27 16/01/2026 SUBAIJATH BEEGAM SANOFAR (HSBN) HOUSE NO 1612, 
KURUVELIL 

PADINAJATTATHIL, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

28 16/01/2026 Musaina S Niyas N (HSBN) Nizam manzil, Nalanda 
Nagar 216, Vadakkevila, 

Pattathanam, 691021, 
Eravipuram

  

29 16/01/2026 NOUFIYA 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) navas manzil, mylapoor, 
thazhuthala, 

umayanalloor, 691589, 
kollam

  

30 16/01/2026 Pinto F Benson Magi Cyril (MTHR) Trinity, Pulimoodu, 
Mundakkal, Kollam, 

691001, Kollam

  

31 16/01/2026 Raveendran G Sarala Raveendran 
(WIFE)

Ravi Mandiram 
Sauhrida Nagar, 
Thekkevila P O 

Eravipuram, 
Mundakkal, Thekkevila 

P O, 691016, Kollam

  

32 16/01/2026 ASIYA S NASUMUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA NIVAS, 
MANAKKADU 

NAGAR, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

33 16/01/2026 Remya V Deepak R (HSBN) Ravi Bhavan, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

Mayyanad, 691303, 
Kollam

  

34 16/01/2026 AJMAL  J JALALUDEEN (FTHR) A J Manzil, Mekone, 
Chandanathope, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
kottamkara

  

35 16/01/2026 NOUSHAR A ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL 
KULAPPURATHU 

THEKKATHIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

36 16/01/2026 MUNEER S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MINA HOUSE 
VAYALIL 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
ORUMA NAGAR, 

MAYYANAD, 
THATTAMALA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

37 16/01/2026 AMINA N MUHAMMED 
SABEER (FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
THACHANAZIKAM, 
THEJAS NAGAR 117, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

38 16/01/2026 NAHAS S SHANAVAS (FTHR) navas manzil, mylapoor, 
umayanalloor, 

thazhuthala, 691589, 
kollam

  

39 16/01/2026 SUNEENA A ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THETTIKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PATTARUMUKKU, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

40 16/01/2026 AJEESHA A AYOOB KHAN (FTHR) SETTLEMENT 
COLONY, C S NAGAR 

30, MUNDAKKAL, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  

41 16/01/2026 SONA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) BAMBIVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KOTTIYAM, 

KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

42 16/01/2026 ERFAN N NOUSHAD (FTHR) THODIYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PEOPLES  NAGAR 84, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

43 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RAIHAN H HAFEES B (FTHR) MANIYAM 
KULATHU, K T N 203, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

44 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAHEER N 

NADEERA (MTHR) vilayil veedu, mylapoor, 
thrikkovilvattam, 

umayanalloor, 691589, 
kollam

  

45 16/01/2026 AL AMEEN M MUHAMMED 
SABEER (FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
THACHANAZHIKAM, 
THEJAS NAGAR 117, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

46 16/01/2026 AJMI  J JALALUDEEN (FTHR) A J Manzil, Kottamkara, 
Mekone, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kottamkara

  

47 16/01/2026 ARIFA NESEEMA (OTHR) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

48 16/01/2026 ARIFA BEEVI SHAMEEM (HSBN) FIDHAS VILLA, 
GANDHI NAGAR 254 

A, AYATHIL, 
AYATHIL, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

49 16/01/2026 ANEESHA SHANAVAS (HSBN) ALUMMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

50 16/01/2026 Archana S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SONY BHAVAN, 
MUNDICHIRA, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

51 16/01/2026 ALSHIYA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATHU 
VEEDU, VAYALIL 

VEEDU, IQBAL 
NAGAR 126, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

52 16/01/2026 ASIF N NOUSHAD (FTHR) THODIYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PEOPLE S NAGAR 84, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

53 16/01/2026 S AMEENA PAREETHU KUNJU 
(HSBN)

AMEENA MANZIL, 
SHANTHI NAGAR 98, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

54 16/01/2026 AJMAL A ANSAR (FTHR) AJMI MANZIL, 
PALAMUKKU, 

MUKHATHALA, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

55 16/01/2026 SELINE  AMBROSE (HSBN) Joyson Villa, 
Puthanzhikam, 
Kaakkathoppe, 

Thekkumbhagam, 
Mundakkal, 

Eravipuram, 691011, 
Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

56 16/01/2026 AYISHA A M AZAD (FTHR) 3/405 AYISHA 
MANZIL, 

PARAKULAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

57 16/01/2026 Soumyath Nisarudeen (HSBN) 27/629 Nafna Manzil, 
Cresent Nagar 106, 

Vadakkevila, 
Vadakkevila, 691010, 

Kollam

  

58 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

NAZEEMA MANZIL, 
ORUMA NAGAR 164, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
691004, Kollam

  

59 16/01/2026 PRINCY C ANTONY D (HSBN) TSUNAMIFLAT B 15 
HOUSE 7, 

SNEHATHEERAM, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

60 16/01/2026 THASNI M SHAJAN K (HSBN) 976, THUNDU 
PURAYIDAM, 

KOLLAM, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

61 16/01/2026 DARLY THOMAS 
GEORGE 

G P THOMAS 
PANICKER (HSBN)

KALLUMPURAM 
ALLIANCE NAGAR, 
NEAR MULLUKADU 

THAIKAV PALLI, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

62 16/01/2026 SHYBA A SIRAJUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

SAIDALI MANZIL, 
PANTHAPLAVILA, 
SANTHI NAGAR 69, 
AYATHIL, 691021, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

63 16/01/2026 MUHAZEENA N SHEFEEK (HSBN) 31/298, 
KAYYALAKKAL 

LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

64 16/01/2026 SHYNI 
KAMARUDEEN 

SUDHEER (HSBN) 16/, KANNAMPALLIL, 
PERAYAM, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

65 16/01/2026 VIJI V BIJU L (HSBN) VISAKHAM, 
KARIMPINKARA, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

66 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
S 

SULAIMAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THODIYIL 
THEKKATHIL 

HYDRALI NAGAR 28, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

67 16/01/2026 SINAN NAZAR MUHAMMED NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
BHARATH NAGAR 

10, KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

68 16/01/2026 FATHIMA P AMEENA (MTHR) AMEENA MANZIL, 
SHANTHI NAGAR 98, 

KILIKOLLUR, 
KILIKOLLUR, 691004, 

KOLLAM

  

69 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFAN M 

MUHAMMED 
SHYAM (FTHR)

SULEKHA MANZIL, 
KUNNUMPURATH 

VAYALIL, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

70 16/01/2026 SAJINA THOMAS THOMAS PANICKER 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURAM,ALLIANCE 
NAGAR, NEAR 
MULLUKADU 

THAIKAV PALLI, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

71 16/01/2026 SHAMNA PARITH (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

72 16/01/2026 FAISAL S SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) PANDHAPLAVILA, 
SHANTHI NAGAR 69, 

THATTAMALA, 
AYATHIL P O, 691010, 

KOLLAM

  

73 16/01/2026 LAILA BEEVI BASHEERKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PARANKIMAMVILA 
THAZHATHIL, 

PAVITHRAM 134, 
KOLLAM, 

KILIKOLLUR P O, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

74 16/01/2026 Anandajith A Arunkumar (FTHR) Kaleekkal Vadakkathil, 
Vadakkumkara West, 

Mayyanad, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

75 16/01/2026 Sajitha N Mahesh (HSBN) Anu Bhavan, Ackolil 
Cherry, Mayyanad, 
Mayyanad, 691303, 

Kollam

  

76 16/01/2026 LEELAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (HSBN) LEE HOUSE, 
PULLIYILL 

THEKKETHIL, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

77 16/01/2026 SHIREEN SHAJIR SHAJIR S (FTHR) DAANIA HOUSE, 
IQBAL NAGAR 31 A, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

78 16/01/2026 SHAMNA PARITH (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
KILIKOLOOR, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

79 16/01/2026 SHOUKKATH Y YOONUS KUTTY 
(FTHR)

RUMAIS ALI 
MANZIL, S V NAGAR, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL P O, 691010, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

80 16/01/2026 SHAHANA H SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, P 
T NAGAR 127 A, 

THANDANTE 
THODIYIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

81 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJID 
N 

NIZAMUDEEN J 
(FTHR)

PARANKIMAM VILA 
VEEDU, VALIYA 

MADAM, KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

82 16/01/2026 VYSHNAV A ANILKUMAR H 
(FTHR)

ANIL NIVAS, SREE 
NAGAR 132, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

83 16/01/2026 Arun Balachandran (FTHR) Thoppichazhikam 
Puthennada Nagar, 

Thekkevila P O 
Eravipuram, 

Mundakkal, Thekkevila 
P O, 691016, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

84 16/01/2026 NEENA AMAN SHINE ABDUL 
HAKKIM (HSBN)

H S VILLA, BODI 
NAGAR 89 B, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

85 16/01/2026 AL AMEEN Y MUHAMMED 
YAHIYA (FTHR)

AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
ZAM ZAM NAGAR  
52, VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

86 16/01/2026 ARYA S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
B (FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
MYTHRI NAGAR 7 A, 

PATTATHANAM, 
PATTATHANAM P O, 

691021, KOLLAM

  

87 16/01/2026 HASHIR SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) AKKOLIL LEKSHAM 
VEEDU, AKKOLIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P  O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

88 16/01/2026 Thajnisa T Kamarnisa (MTHR) Karalil Vadakkathil, 
Snehadhara Nagar, 

Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

89 16/01/2026 HASEENA ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
SREEVILASAM 

NAGAR 50, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

90 16/01/2026 FOWSIYA S SHEMEER (HSBN) VALIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, AKKOLIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
KOOTTIKKADA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

91 16/01/2026 NAZEERA A muhammed yahiya 
(HSBN)

thachanazhikam veedu, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

92 16/01/2026 ABIDHA BEEVI AHAMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

KAYYALAKKAL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

93 16/01/2026 SHAHIDA NAZAR (HSBN) MUSADIK MANZIL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

94 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A 

ANZAR (FTHR) 14332, CHEMBARA 
VAYALIL VEEDU, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

95 16/01/2026 NOORJAHAN M SAJEEBKHAN (HSBN) 00, FAISY MANZIL, 
12 MURI SAKEER 

HUSAIN NAGAR 36, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

96 16/01/2026 SHAN HAMEED S HYRUNISABEEVI 
(MTHR)

NADAKKAVIL 
VEEDU, SNEHA 

NAGAR 49, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

97 16/01/2026 Vijayakumari V Thulaseedharan (HSBN) Alayil Veedu 
Puthennada Nagar, 

Thekkevila P O 
Mundakkal P O, 

Mundakkal, Thekkevila 
P O, 691016, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

98 16/01/2026 ZEENATH KAMARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

MUSADIQUE 
MANZIL, 

PAZHAYATTINKUZHI, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

99 16/01/2026 SAJNA S M K SAJEEV (FTHR) MANKUZHI 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

100 16/01/2026 Reihan R Riyas (FTHR) Subah, Kannimel Nagar 
132 B, Kilikolloor, 

Kilikolloor, 691004, 
Kollam

  

101 16/01/2026 BIJULAL A APPUKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KANNANKARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

AMMAN NAGAR 100, 
PATTATHANAM, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

102 16/01/2026 Roshin Antony Philosimi M (WIFE) Nalanda Nagar 106, 
Thangassery, Kollam, 
Thirumullavaram P O, 

691012, Kollam

  

103 16/01/2026 SABRIN S FATHIMA SUDHEER R (FTHR) MARWA, Y NAGAR 
91, MUNDAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

104 16/01/2026 SAIDALI S MUBEENA A (MTHR) Saidali Manzil, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

kollam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

105 16/01/2026 Dakshina D Lal G D Lalu (FTHR) Harilal Bhavan, 
Thekkevila, Kollam, 
Thekkevila, 691016, 

Kollam

  

106 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FATHAH ABDUL FATHAH 
(FTHR)

SHAMNAD MANZIL, 
PADANILAM, 
MAYYANAD, 

THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

107 16/01/2026 RAMZY S ZIYAD (FTHR) VAYALIL VEEDU, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

108 16/01/2026 Subin B V Babu (FTHR) Puthenazhikathu, Thejas 
Nagar 208 Thattamala, 

Eravipuram, Thattamala, 
691020, kollam

  

109 16/01/2026 KAMEES S SAJEELA (MTHR) SHEIKHNA NAGAR 
17, VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

110 16/01/2026 SHAMEER S SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) KOOVARATHUVILA 
LAKSHAM VEED, 
COLLEGE NAGAR 

119, KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

111 16/01/2026 RUKSANA B BINUMOL S (MTHR) Fathima Cottage, 
Thattamala Nagar 164, 
Thattamala, Thattamala 

P O, 691020, Kollam

  

112 16/01/2026 SAJILA SHAREEF (FTHR) SHAS MANZIL, AZAD 
NAGAR 224, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

113 16/01/2026 SAITHA S NAZEER F (HSBN) SAITHA MANZIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

114 16/01/2026 RUKSANA B BINUMOL S (MTHR) Fathima Cottage, 
Thattamala Nagar 164, 
Thattamala, Thattamala 

P O, 691020, Kollam

  

115 16/01/2026 NAVAS IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAVAS MANZIL, 
CHERIKKONAM, 

THRIKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

116 16/01/2026 Fathima S NIZAR (FTHR) MUHAMMED 
MANZIL, BABUJI 

NAGAR42, 
VALATHUNGAL, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691014, ERAVIPURAM

  

117 16/01/2026 AAYISHA S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KURAVANTAZHIKATHU 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

VELIYIL VEEDU AL 
AMEEN NAGAR 45, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

118 16/01/2026 Gayatri Ram Praveena J (MTHR) Haridwar Thekke Nagar, 
Thekkevila P O 

Thekkevila, Mundakkal, 
Thekkevila, 691016, 

Kollam

  

119 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI A ANZAR S (FTHR) AJMI MANZIL, 
SALAMATH NAGAR 

63, KILIKOLLUR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 SAREENA B SABU (HSBN) SAJEEV MANZIL, 
KOTTIYAM  P O, 

KAMBIVILA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

121 16/01/2026 SULOCHANA NARAYANAN (FTHR) SIVALOCHANAM, 
JANAKEEYA NAGAR, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

122 16/01/2026 SAJITHA S ANVARSHAH (HSBN) SAITHA MANZIL, 
SALAMATH NAGAR 
26, KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

123 16/01/2026 SHAMILA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, MEVARAM, 

MAYYANAD, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

124 16/01/2026 SHEREEFA BEEVI NUHU KANNU (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ANUGRAHA NAGAR 

41, ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

125 16/01/2026 SHAJIRA S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, MEVARAM, 

MAYYANAD, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

126 16/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA J S NOWSHAD (FTHR) FAYAS DALE, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

127 16/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI E EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

EARATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, P T 

N 246, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

128 16/01/2026 NOUFAL N FASEELA (MTHR) Fousiya manzil, 
Kannannalloor, 

Thrikovilvettam, 
Kannanalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

129 16/01/2026 AKSHARA PRAKASH PRAKASH (FTHR) AKSHAY BHAVAN, G 
V NAGAR 193, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL P O, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

130 16/01/2026 NIHAS N RAHEENA (MTHR) JAMEELA MANZIL, 
PEOPLES NAGAR 

307, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 

691008, KOLLAM

  

131 16/01/2026 Aravind B Babu K (FTHR) Thekkevazhapally , 
Thazhathucherry, 

koottikada, Mayyanad , 
Kollam, Koottikada, 

691020, Kollam

  

132 16/01/2026 MANSOOR B BASHEER E (FTHR) ASLAF MANZIL, 
MATHRUKA NAGAR, 

KOLLAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

133 16/01/2026 SAMUDRA S 
KRISHNA 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
G (FTHR)

DEVATRAYA, 
HARISREE NAGAR, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

134 16/01/2026 AJMI R YAKOOB N (HSBN) ELLUVILA VEEDU, 
MYTHRI NAGAR 102, 

KILIKOLLUR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, Kollam

  

135 16/01/2026 AMINA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) VAYALIL  PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

THAZHATHU 
CHERRY, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

136 16/01/2026 HYNEZ N NAZEER A S (FTHR) HYNEZ NIVAS, 
THOPPIL MUKKU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

KOLLAM

  

137 16/01/2026 KARTHIKEYA S 
ARUN 

ARUN LAISU (FTHR) LAISU NIVAS, 
MANVANAGAR 81, 

KILIKOLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

138 16/01/2026 FITHA MARIYAM H HASSAIN (FTHR) VADAKKE VEEDU, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

139 16/01/2026 NITHIN S  SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) Sini mandiram, 
Cherikonam, 

Thrikovilvettam, 
Kannannalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

140 16/01/2026 SANTHAMMA R GOPINATHAN 
(HSBN)

NEDIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

141 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
N 

NAVAS (FTHR) IRFAN MANZIL, 
SALAMATH NAGAR 

21, KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

142 16/01/2026 AHAMED BAZIK B BIJU BABU (FTHR) KAYYALAKKAL 
THEKKATHIL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

143 16/01/2026 LALY  REGHU  (HSBN) Vishnusree, 
Kannannalloor, 

Thrikovilvettam, 
Kannannalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

144 16/01/2026 BIJU RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

ASHIK MANZIL, 
BRAHMANATHARA ,BODHI 

NAGAR, 
PALATHARA, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

145 16/01/2026 RANA S SHARAFUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL THOPPU, 
NATIONAL NAGAR 

123, PATTATHANAM, 
PATTATHANAM P O, 

691021, KOLLAM

  

146 16/01/2026 RAHUMATH A AJMAL T (HSBN) CHERROOR 
THUNDIL VEEDU, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

MAYYANAD, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

147 16/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN H HAMEEDU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, 
PEOPLES NAGAR 

307, KOLLAM, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

148 16/01/2026 MAHALAKSHMI SARAVANAN (FTHR) VASUNDHARA 
BHAVAN, 

PADANILAM, 
MAYYANAD, 

THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

149 16/01/2026 C P SURESH KUMAR SREELATHA S (WIFE) 08/876, 
SIDDHITHRAYAM, 

KANDACHIRA EAST 
FRIENDS NAGAR, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

150 16/01/2026 SAJEELA YAZARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

VAZHAPPALLIYIL, 
VENPALAKKARA, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

151 16/01/2026 NADEERA NAZARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

VAYALIL THOPPU, 
PATTATHANAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, ERAVIPURAM

  

152 16/01/2026 APARNA L PRASAD  (FTHR) Thunduvila 
kizhakkathil, 
Cherikonam, 

Thrikovilvettam, 
Kannannalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

153 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFNAS 
N

NAHAS L (FTHR) SABITH MANZIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

154 16/01/2026 NUJUMUDEEN T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) NAISHANA MANZIL, 
KAITHAPPUZHA 

VAYAL, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

155 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADHNAN M S 

MOHAMED SHARIF 
(FTHR)

SADIKH MANZIL, 
FAREEDIYA NAGAR 
06, KOTTAMKARA, T 

K M C P O, 691005, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

156 16/01/2026 Surya S P Santhosh Kumar B 
(HSBN)

Pattoor Veedu, Amman 
Nagar - Pattathanam, 
Vadakkevila Village, 

Pattathanam PO, 
691021, Kollam Taluk

  

157 16/01/2026 kalesh. k kuttappan (FTHR) sunitha bhavan, 
koottikkada, mayyanad, 

koottikkada, 691020, 
kollam

  

158 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALMAN

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

Thettichirayil Veedu, 
kottamkara, Perinad, 

chandanathope, 691014, 
kollam

  

159 16/01/2026 SUBERUKUTTY ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

MUNEERA MANZIL, 
FAREEDIYA NAGAR 
122, KARICODE, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

160 16/01/2026 FIRDOUS S SHAJAHAN I (FTHR) RAJEENA MANZIL, V 
R A 150, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

161 16/01/2026 FATHIMA N NISAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
AKKARAVILA 

NAGAR 51, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

162 16/01/2026 NIBRAZ NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) NIBRAZ COTTAGE, 
ROYAL NAGAR 105, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

163 16/01/2026 THANSIYA S MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN (HSBN)

POLAYILVEEDU, 
MANAKKAD, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

164 16/01/2026 SREELATHA S C P SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

08/876, 
SIDDHITHRAYAM, 

KANDACHIRA EAST 
FRINDS NAGAR, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

165 16/01/2026 AMINA B BADARUDEEN Y 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
IQUBAL NAGAR 61, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

166 16/01/2026 SUBINA n NIZAR (FTHR) SALIM MANZIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

167 16/01/2026 ASHIR 
MITHILAJUDEEN 

MITHILAJUDEEN 
(FTHR)

022/1564, 72B 
KAYAVIL HOUSE, 

MAYYANAD ,KOOTTIKADA 
P O, KOOTTIKADA  P 

O, 691020, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

168 16/01/2026 ANJU R SUNIL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEVILAVILA 
VEEDU, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
MAYYANAD, 

PULLICHIRA, 691304, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 shifana shajahan shajahan (FTHR) shahana manzil, 
koottikkada, mayyanad, 

koottikkada, 691020, 
kollam

  

170 16/01/2026 SARANYA S SATHEESAN S (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

171 16/01/2026 AJMAL M MAHIN (FTHR) PATTANIYAZHIKATH 
VEEDU, SAKEER 

HUSSAIN NAGAR 92, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

172 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAZ 
A 

ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

JASMI MANSIL, 
THUNDUVILA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

173 16/01/2026 AAZIYA S SANOFAR BASHEER 
(FTHR)

AAZIYAS, S H 
NAGAR, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

174 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZAL 
N 

NIZAR S (FTHR) KOTHAMANGALATH 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

ANUGRAHA NAGAR 
147, KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

175 16/01/2026 NIYAS A ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

SHEMIDALE, ASAD 
NAGAR 38, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

176 16/01/2026 Shajan Varghese Varghese Santhappan 
(FTHR)

Bishops House, 
Thangasseri P O, 
Kollam, Kollam, 
691007, Kollam

  

177 16/01/2026 Fesna S Shanavas Khan (FTHR) Soja Manzil, 
Koottikkada, Mayyanad, 

Koottikkada, 691020, 
Kollam

  

178 16/01/2026 MANAF M MAHEEN U (FTHR) PINNAYATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL 

ANUGRAHA 
NAGAR65, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

179 16/01/2026 SHIBINA N NIZAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

34/226 ALFIYA 
MANZIL, 

MALIKAVAYAL, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

180 16/01/2026 AASSIYA A ANSAR (FTHR) 00, ASOORA MANZIL, 
K T N 266, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

181 16/01/2026 sumayya s sudheer (FTHR) thachan parambil, 
eravipuram, mundakkal, 

eravipuram, 691011, 
eravipuram

  

182 16/01/2026 Muhammed Amal N Navas S (FTHR) Hanna Manzil, 
Mundichira, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

183 16/01/2026 sumeena s sudheer (HSBN) adhikariyazhikam, k b 
nagar 212, mundakkal, 
eravipuram, 691011, 

eravipuram

  

184 16/01/2026 INSAMAM S SAKKARIYA (FTHR) MANAKKADU 
VAYALIL VEEDU, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

185 16/01/2026 SHAUKKATH ALI 
SULFICKER 

SHAUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

DARUL SALAM 
PUTHIYAVEEDU, 

THAZHATHUCHERRY, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

186 16/01/2026 Anchu V Vinod P (HSBN) Karthika Thundil, 
Suchithra Mukku 

Jenatha Nagar, 
Eravipuram, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

187 16/01/2026 IMAN JESWEL ROY ROY C (FTHR) J J DALE, 
PAVITHRAM NAGAR, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

188 16/01/2026 BINUMON S SREEDHARANKURUP 
(FTHR)

25/1243 SREE 
NANDANAM 

NETHAJI NAGAR 86 
D, KANNIMELCHERY 

KILIKOLLOOR P O, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

189 16/01/2026 Mohammed Faizal R Riyas Rahuman S 
(FTHR)

Faizal Manzil, 
Karavaram, Mundakkal 
West, Kollam, 691001, 

Kollam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

190 16/01/2026 SHEEBA M MAHEEN A (HSBN) 675 BIJINA MANZIL, 
THEJUS NAGAR 101, 

THATTAMALA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

191 16/01/2026 AJAS NAUSHAD NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KAMIVILA VEEDU, 
KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 

KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

192 16/01/2026 FATHIMA K SHEHEER A (HSBN) THODIYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PEOPLES NAGAR 83 
A, VALATHUNGAL, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

193 16/01/2026 Irshana S Shameena A (MTHR) Mubeena Manzil, 
Vazhappally, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

194 16/01/2026 Muhammed Faizal A Ansar (FTHR) Perumanathodi, Hydrali 
Nagar 83, Eravipuram, 

Valathungal P O, 
691011, Kollam

  

195 16/01/2026 Stella Cleetus (HSBN) Vayalil Veedu, 
Sakthikulangara, 
Sakthikulangara, 
Sakthikulangara, 
691581, Kollam

  

196 16/01/2026 SHIBUJAN M MYTHEEN BAVA 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

TINTU MANZIL, 
SNEHADHARA 

NAGAR 232, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

197 16/01/2026 SUBHAGAN. S G DIVAKARAN 
(FTHR)

36/1702 ANUGRAHA, 
OROMANAGAR 105 
A, THATTAMALA, 

THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

198 16/01/2026 Sujatha S Lalson N (HSBN) Ashan Pochayil, Puthen 
Nada, Thekkevila, 

Thekkevila, 691016, 
Thekkevila

  

199 16/01/2026 Muhammad Musthafa SHOWKATH E (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ERATHU 

THEKKATHIL, P T N  
227, ERAVIPURAM P 

O, 691011, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

200 16/01/2026 VARSHA SATHISH SATHISH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

NADAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, KB 

NAGAR 36, 
PATTATHANAM 

DIVISION, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  

201 16/01/2026 FATHIMA A SAJEER S (HSBN) RASHID MANZIL, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 

KOLLAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

202 16/01/2026 Devanandha B Binu R (FTHR) Ushas, M R A 64, 
Mundakkal, Kollam, 

691001, Kollam

  

203 16/01/2026 HUSSAIN SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PERAYAM, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

204 16/01/2026 NOUFIYA R NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) A R HOUSE, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

205 16/01/2026 NISHANI N NIZAR (FTHR) PARAPPADI 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
Sastha Nagar 76, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, Eravipuram

  

206 16/01/2026 RAHIM M MUHAMMAD KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, 

THATTAMALA, 
MAYYANAD, 

THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

207 16/01/2026 ABU THAHIR S sajeev (FTHR) SHUHAIB MANZIL, 
PAZHAYATTINKUZHI, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

208 16/01/2026 MANSOOR 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MALIKKAZHIKOM, 
MUKKOM, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

209 16/01/2026 AHAMMED NIJAD S SAJEEV (FTHR) SAITHUKUTTY 
MANZIL SAKEER 
HUSSAIN NAGAR, 

THATTAMALA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

210 16/01/2026 KIRAN S SUNIL KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

KOCHU VEEDU, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

211 16/01/2026 SULEKHA RASHEED (HSBN) 0, THETTIKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMKARA 
KIZHAKKE CHERRY, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

212 16/01/2026 ATHEENRA V S Sulabha G (MTHR) Sajeena Manzil, 
Mulluvila Nagar 127, 

Vadakkevila, 
Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, K0llam

  

213 16/01/2026 DEVIKA S SUNIL KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

KOCHU VEEDU, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

214 16/01/2026 RAJEELA S SHAJAHAN (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THAZHATHUCHERI, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

215 16/01/2026 MUNEERA S A ANSAR (FTHR) VAZHAKKOOTTATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

216 16/01/2026 Noufal N Shameema Nujum S 
(MTHR)

Noufal Nivas, National 
Nagar 186, Kollam, 

Kollam, 691001, 
Eravipuram

  

217 16/01/2026 Devipriya A Anil Kumar (FTHR) Anil Nivas, S V Nagar.
72, Ayathil, Ayathil, 

691021, Kollam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

218 16/01/2026 AL AMEEN M 
MAJEED

MAJEED  (FTHR) Ruksana House, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

kollam

  

219 16/01/2026 Vasudevan K Sulabha G (WIFE) Sajeena Manzil, 
Mulluvila Nagar 127, 

Vadskkevila, 
Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

220 16/01/2026 Akash A L Anil Kumar M (FTHR) MenamVila Veedu, 
Parkkumukku, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

221 16/01/2026 ALFIYA MOL S SANOOJA N (MTHR) VELLIKKADU 
VEEDU, GANTHI 

NAGAR 58, AYATHIL, 
KOLLAM, vadakkevila, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

222 16/01/2026 HALEEMA A ANSAR M (FTHR) VAZHAKKOOTTATHIL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

223 16/01/2026 Ajina A SAJEERA (MTHR) AJAS MANZIL, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 

O, 691011, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

224 16/01/2026 ANEESH MS MADHUSUOODHANAN 
(FTHR)

Charuvila Puthenveedu, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

225 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SADHIK T 

M THAHA (FTHR) BADARIYA MANZIL, 
Y NAGAR 26, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

226 16/01/2026 SABEENA M SEMEER (HSBN) Shyni Manzil, 
Kuttichira, Kottamkara, 

TKMC P O, 691005, 
Eravipuram

  

227 16/01/2026 ANJANA V S Suresh T (FTHR) Midhun vihar 
kuttikkattu vadakkathil, 

Madannada, kollam, 
vadakkevila, 691010, 

Eravipuram

  

228 16/01/2026 Ayida Navabudeen Navabudeen (FTHR) Manamel House, 
Pallimukku, 
vadakkevila, 

vadakkevila, 691010, 
kollam

  

229 16/01/2026 NIZAR THAHA KOYA (FTHR) UZHATHIL VEEDU, S 
N G NAGAR 105, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

230 16/01/2026 huda a amanullah a (FTHR) chilla, devi nagar, 
thattamala, thattamala, 

691020, eravipuram

  

231 16/01/2026 Binu Ajaykumar Ajayakumar Pillai 
(HSBN)

Madathil, TRA 5, 
Mundakkal, Kollam, 

Kollam, 691001, 
Mundakkal

  

232 16/01/2026 NIZARUDEEN 
ABDULMAJEED

KASTHURI 
Kamarudheen (WIFE)

Marwa/6/792/A, 
Mayyanad, Kottiyam, 

Kottiyam, 691571, 
Kollam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

233 16/01/2026 ADISH S  SUNILKUMAR J  
(FTHR)

33/1016, PUTHU 
VEEDU, NEW NAGAR 

34,MANAKKAD, 
KOLLAM, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, Kollam

  

234 16/01/2026 Naseeba B Badarudeen E (FTHR) pottayil veedu, 
Thattamala, 
Thazhuthala, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
kollam

  

235 16/01/2026 Ammini Rajan Vitus Roy Joseph 
(HSBN)

NEBIN NIVAS,NEAR 
PUMPHOUSE, 
VADAKKUM 

BHAGAM,ERAVIPURAM, 
KOLLAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

236 16/01/2026 SOORYA 
NARAYANAN S 

SUNILKUMAR  
(FTHR)

40/348,, KUNNETH 
PUTHAN VEEEDU, 

SARGADHARA 
NAGAR 160,ERAVIP, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, kollam

  

237 16/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN S SUNILKUMAR  
(FTHR)

40/348,, KUNNETHU 
PUTHANVEED, 

SARGADHARANAGAR160,ERAVIPURAM, 
KOLLAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

238 16/01/2026 SAYEDALI S SHAREEF (FTHR) OTTATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

SAMATHWAM 
NAGAR, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

239 16/01/2026 Shiju C Babu Pooja S (WIFE) Avanthika, Mayyanadu, 
Mayyanadu/kollam, 
Mayyanadu, 691303, 

Kollam

  

240 16/01/2026 SAIFALI S SHAREEF (FTHR) OTTATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

SAMATHWAM 
NAGAR, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

241 16/01/2026 INDU P SUJAN T K (HSBN) KIZHAKKEBHAVAN, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

242 16/01/2026 Jessy.M Meherban (MTHR) A V S Manzil, 
Koottikkada, Mayyanad, 

Koottikkada, 691020, 
Kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


